FINISHES
BG - Burnished Gold
WH - White

DIMENSIONS
Diameter
Height

Canopy Width
Canopy Height
Weight

MATERIAL

Shade

BG - Shade Exterior
Shade Interior

WH - Shade Exterior
Shade Interior

Light Baffle

LAMPING

Watts

Lumens

Color Temperature
Voltage

CRI

CERTIFICATION
ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER
SKU's

16"
457
13757
0.6~
244 bs

Steel

Black Fabric
Gold Plastic
White Fabric
Gold Plastic

Acrylic

25W
1350L
3000K
120V
90

Damp Location

4531 BG
4531 WH

4531 BG

4531

ROSATA LED FLUSH MOUNT

4531 WH

Depth: 16"

Canopy Width: 13.75"

| canopy
Height: 0.6”

Height:
45"

Diameter: 16”
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